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Table 43.  Selected Practices:  2012 
 [For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.] 

Geographic area 

Received 
irrigation 

water from 
the U.S. 

Bureau of 
Reclamation 

(farms) 

Practiced 
alley 

cropping 
or 

silvopasture 
(farms) 

Harvested 
biomass 
for use 

in 
renewable 

energy 
(farms) 

Practiced 
rotational 

or 
management- 

intensive 
grazing 
(farms) 

Marketed 
products 
directly 

to 
retail 

outlets 
(farms) 

Produced 
and 
sold 

value-added 
commodities 

(farms) 

Marketed 
products 
through 

community 
supported 
agriculture 

(CSA) 
(farms) 

Raised 
or 

sold 
veal 

calves 
(farms) 

On-farm 
packing 
facility 
(farms) 

State Total 
 
Wyoming ....................................  
 
Counties 
 
Albany ........................................  
Big Horn .....................................  
Campbell ....................................  
Carbon .......................................  
Converse ....................................  
Crook..........................................  
Fremont ......................................  
Goshen.......................................  
Hot Springs ................................  
Johnson......................................  
 
Laramie ......................................  
Lincoln ........................................  
Natrona ......................................  
Niobrara .....................................  
Park ............................................  
Platte ..........................................  
Sheridan .....................................  
Sublette ......................................  
Sweetwater ................................  
Teton ..........................................  
 
Uinta ...........................................  
Washakie ...................................  
Weston .......................................  

 
 

2,040 
 
 
 

21 
226 

1 
9 

46 
8 

477 
250 
57 
10 

 
4 

45 
109 

2 
432 
46 
31 
29 
85 

8 
 

77 
65 

2 

 
 

4 
 
 
 

- 
- 
- 
- 
3 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
1 
- 
- 
- 
 

- 
- 
- 

 
 

54 
 
 
 

1 
2 
1 
1 
7 
7 

10 
6 
- 
3 

 
- 
- 
- 
2 
3 
- 

10 
- 
- 
1 

 
- 
- 
- 

 
 

2,780 
 
 
 

135 
125 
153 
111 
97 

111 
326 
174 
50 
91 

 
212 
124 
87 
71 

234 
126 
150 
103 
57 
44 

 
96 
31 
72 

 
 

163 
 
 
 

6 
13 

5 
5 
6 
7 

29 
10 

3 
4 

 
7 

10 
3 
3 

18 
- 

23 
2 
2 
4 

 
2 
1 
- 

 
 

599 
 
 
 

23 
37 
36 
13 
20 
24 
67 
28 
10 
19 

 
47 
36 
18 
11 
68 
22 
39 
16 
21 

4 
 

20 
15 

5 

 
 

45 
 
 
 

2 
- 
1 
1 
3 
4 
9 
3 
2 
1 

 
4 
6 
- 
- 
3 
- 
4 
1 
- 
- 
 

- 
1 
- 

 
 

75 
 
 
 

1 
10 

5 
1 
5 

11 
6 
4 
- 
2 

 
3 
6 
1 
3 
1 
1 
9 
2 
- 
- 
 

3 
1 
- 

 
 

82 
 
 
 

1 
4 
1 
1 
6 
8 

17 
10 

- 
4 

 
4 
2 
1 
2 
4 
- 

12 
- 
2 
1 

 
2 
- 
- 


